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Session 1:   New Technologies in Coastal 

Research

Session Chairs

Dr. Furlani Stefano,                     sfurlani@units.it

Dr. Giovanni Scicchitano,          gianfrancoscicc@hotmail.com

MSc  Vasileios Kotinas,               v.kotinas@geol.uoa.gr

Session 3: Relative sea-level changes in 
Geo-archaeological context

Session Chairs

Dr. Niki Evelpidou,                            evelpidou@geol.uoa.gr

Dr. Matteo Vacchi,                             matteo.vacchi@gmail.com

Dr. Konstantinos Vouvalidis,          vouval@geo.auth.gr

Session 2:   Maritime and Coastal 

Geoarchaeology

Session Chairs

Dr. Kalliopi Baika,                        kbaika@gmail.com

Dr. Vasileios Kapsimalis,            kapsim@hcmr.gr

MSc Alexandra Bivolaru,           bivolaru@cerege.fr

Session 4:   Palaeogeographical Reconstruc-
tion and Palaeo-Hazards

Session Chairs

Dr. Christophe Morhange,       morhange@cerege.fr 

Dr. David Kaniewski,                  david.kaniewski@univ-tlse3.fr

Dr. Anna Karkani,                        ekarkani@geol.uoa.gr

Sessions

More info:  http://geoarch-hazards.geol .uoa.gr

See you all in
New Technologies, Hazards and   

Geoarchaeology
Conference!!

Location
Athens - Greece

Kostis Palamas Building

Akadimias & Massalias St.

Central Athens 

Official language

English

Session 5:  Disaster and Crisis Management

Session Chairs

Dr. Efthimis Lekkas,                              elekkas@geol.uoa.gr

MSc Spiridon Mavroulis,                     smavroulis@geol.uoa.gr


